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SCYC

Abersoch Mirror Week 2024

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 53, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett

1st Anna Gold 71038 Netley Ben McGrane Evie McGrane 2.0 (3.0) 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 14.0 11.0

2nd Sonic Gold 71053 HISC Ian Dobson Ted Dobson 1.0 1.0 (8.0) 4.0 2.0 3.0 5.0 24.0 16.0

3rd Little Miss
Chatterbox

Gold 70573 Welton SC Will Crocker Isabele Crocker 3.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 (6.0) 2.0 24.0 18.0

4th Lamborbeanie Gold 71013 Bassenthwaite Sailing
Club

Phil Smith Lucy Smith 6.0 7.0 4.0 (12.0) 6.0 4.0 1.0 40.0 28.0

5th Marmalade Gold 70142 SSSC Matthew McGovern Louis McGovern 4.0 (11.0) 2.0 9.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 41.0 30.0

6th Stop Looking Gold 70616 SCYC James Budd Evie Budd 7.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 (13.0) 8.0 47.0 34.0

7th Hummingbird Gold 70587 Netley SC Leighton King Penny King 11.0 2.0 14.0 5.0 (18.0) 7.0 11.0 68.0 50.0

8th Renaissance Gold IRL69659 National YC Thomas Chaix Alayna Chaix 8.0 12.0 (21.0) 15.0 11.0 14.0 4.0 85.0 64.0

9th Simply Gorgeous Gold 69912 Port Dinorwic SC Alistair Dickson Holly Dickson 17.0 (33.0) 10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 12.0 100.0 67.0

10th Baby Grey Boat Gold 70893 Staunton Harold SC Becky Priest Ella Saunders 16.0 9.0 12.0 7.0 13.0 12.0 (17.0) 86.0 69.0

11th Shelly Gold 70182 Burghfield SC James Date Meris & Emilia Date (27.0) 14.0 6.0 11.0 7.0 18.0 14.0 97.0 70.0

12th Revenge of the
Smurfs

Gold 70832 Netley SC James Stewart Lili Stewart 9.0 8.0 11.0 20.0 (21.0) 8.0 16.0 93.0 72.0

13th Wave Catcher Too Gold 70922 HISC Toby Wincer Molly & Hedley Wincer 14.0 13.0 (18.0) 10.0 14.0 9.0 13.0 91.0 73.0

14th Octopus Gold 70570 Port Dinorwic SC Tim Hall Molly, Benji & Oscar Hall 10.0 5.0 17.0 27.0 (54.0
DNC)

11.0 18.0 142.0 88.0

15th Ruby Papa Gold 70721 Dalgety Bay SC Ellie Marks Clara Marks/ J P Marks 22.0 19.0 5.0 6.0 12.0 (30.0) 28.0 122.0 92.0

16th Donut Gold 70916 Itchenor Richard Searle Rupert Searle 19.0 10.0 22.0 13.0 15.0 15.0 (26.0) 120.0 94.0

17th Crackerjack Gold 70703 SCYC Guy Jackson Oscar Jackson 13.0 18.0 15.0 19.0 (54.0
DNC)

29.0 7.0 155.0 101.0

18th AAAB Gold 70613 Dovestone Saing Club Alex Beach Amelia & Alfie Beach 12.0 27.0 (54.0
DNC)

21.0 20.0 5.0 19.0 158.0 104.0

19th Elsa Gold 70987 Netley SC Roz McGrane Keira McGrane (54.0
DNC)

54.0
DNC

13.0 14.0 8.0 21.0 6.0 170.0 116.0

20th Ripples Gold 70915 Barnt Green SC Steve & Nicola Cumley Thomas,Harry & Emma
Cumley

28.0 15.0 (29.0) 28.0 9.0 16.0 21.0 146.0 117.0

21st Little Hot Milk Gold 70960 Avon SC Barnaby & Blaise Kemp James Kemp 5.0 26.0 (51.0
DSQ)

25.0 22.0 27.0 15.0 171.0 120.0

22nd Surfs Up Gold 70972 Reading SC Jewels Vass  21.0 22.0 19.0 (30.0) 19.0 17.0 25.0 153.0 123.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett

23rd Zarya Gold 69929 Staunton Harold SC Alan Bennett Isabelle Fletcher 29.0 16.0 26.0 17.0 17.0 22.0 (34.0) 161.0 127.0

24th Mischief Gold 70806 SCYC Tom Crompton Theo Crompton 23.0 20.0 9.0 18.0 (54.0
DNC)

31.0 30.0 185.0 131.0

25th Fireflash Gold 70719 RNIYC Jane Kearney Freddie & Elliott Kearney 31.0 23.0 16.0 16.0 (54.0
DNC)

20.0 33.0 193.0 139.0

26th Aeolus Silver 70163 Chichester YC Jenny Fletcher Ellie Fletcher 25.0 25.0 (28.0) 22.0 24.0 24.0 23.0 171.0 143.0

27th One for two Silver 7101 Bassenthwaite Sailing
Club

Oliver Smith Naomi Smith 18.0 28.0 30.0 (32.0) 27.0 19.0 22.0 176.0 144.0

28th Dotty Silver 69123 Derwent Reservoir Neil Baker Ffion Baker 20.0 24.0 20.0 29.0 (54.0
DNC)

33.0 20.0 200.0 146.0

29th Poseidon Silver 70072 Spinnaker Nicola Noble Ernie, Abel & Mimi 15.0 17.0 (54.0
DNC)

23.0 54.0
DNC

32.0 9.0 204.0 150.0

30th Starlord Silver 70324 Ullswater Yacht Club Justin Denny Beatrice, Genevieve & Felix
Denny

24.0 31.5 24.0 (42.0) 26.0 26.0 24.0 197.5 155.5

31st Freedom Silver 56953 West Lancs Yacht
Club

Nicola White Sinclair Bessie White / George
Arthur

26.0 29.0 27.0 24.0 16.0 37.0 (43.0) 202.0 159.0

32nd Captain Underpants Silver 70724 Netley SC Eluned Stewart Rhys Stewart 30.0 21.0 (32.0) 31.0 23.0 28.0 31.0 196.0 164.0

33rd Peanut Silver 70713 Itchenor Lucy Searle Rosie Searle (39.5) 31.5 31.0 26.0 31.0 23.0 27.0 209.0 169.5

34th Racing Demon Silver 70816 SCYC Neil Leach Tom & Arthur Leach 34.0 30.0 23.0 33.0 25.0 (35.0) 29.0 209.0 174.0

35th Blue Belle Silver 70582 SCYC Hawkins Family  35.0 42.0 25.0 34.0 28.0 25.0 (47.0) 236.0 189.0

36th Pocket Rocket Silver IRL70001 Tralee Bay SC /
Restronget

Ben Chaix Felix Chaix 33.0 35.0 33.0 36.0 33.0 (38.0) 37.0 245.0 207.0

37th Squirt Silver 70513 Reading SC Ron Vass  32.0 37.0 35.0 35.0 37.0 (39.0) 35.0 250.0 211.0

38th Chickaletta Silver 56985 Blackpool &
Fleetwood

Malcolm Marsden Alex Robinson (42.0) 41.0 34.0 38.0 29.0 40.0 32.0 256.0 214.0

39th Norbert Silver 39508 SCYC Teddy Sproston & Toby
Hodges

 37.0 34.0 37.0 (41.0) 32.0 36.0 40.0 257.0 216.0

40th Shove Too Silver 66918 SCYC Phoebe Hodges Hannah Casey 38.0 36.0 36.0 37.0 34.0 (45.0) 44.0 270.0 225.0

41st Odyssea Silver 70857  Seb Mitton Leo Mitton 36.0 38.0 38.0 (40.0) 40.0 34.0 39.0 265.0 225.0

42nd Globits Silver 23109  James Helme Izzy Helme (44.0) 43.0 43.0 39.0 36.0 44.0 38.0 287.0 243.0

43rd TNT Silver 67933 SCYC Elliott Sproston Rose & Tova Sproston/ Millie
Hodges

43.0 45.0 42.0 43.0 30.0 (46.0) 42.0 291.0 245.0

44th Polar Bear Silver 70274 HISC Paul Trail Saoirse Traill (48.0) 40.0 40.0 44.0 38.0 41.0 45.0 296.0 248.0

45th Crazy Cat Silver 70002 SCYC Poppy Lucas Henry / Jack Lucas 39.5 46.0 (51.0
NSC)

49.0 35.0 42.0 41.0 303.5 252.5

46th Hei Hei Silver 55947 Abersoch Sailing Club Megan Turner  47.0 44.0 41.0 47.0 43.0 (49.0) 46.0 317.0 268.0

47th Blue Babe Silver 69262 SCYC Wilfred Chantler Callum Chantler 41.0 50.0
DNS

(51.0
NSC)

45.0 39.0 50.0 50.0 326.0 275.0

48th Thetis Silver 69357 Great Budworth Charleis Merrick James & Louie Merrick 46.0 (48.0) 46.0 48.0 41.0 48.0 48.0 325.0 277.0

49th Tango Silver 70240 SCYC Charles Hinton Alex Hinton 45.0 47.0 45.0 46.0 42.0 (54.0
DNC)

54.0
DNC

333.0 279.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 Total Nett

50th Wind Whisperer Silver 70639  Alfred Cary  (54.0
DNC)

54.0
DNC

39.0 54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

53.0
NSC

36.0 344.0 290.0

51st Guess the movie Silver 69876 Burton SC Jake Sowerby Alistair Casey 50.0
DNF

39.0 47.0 (54.0
DNC)

54.0
DNC

51.0 49.0 344.0 290.0

52nd Savage Tik Tok Silver 33634  Archie Speirs  (54.0
DNC)

54.0
DNC

44.0 54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

43.0 54.0
DNC

357.0 303.0

53rd Joebelabambam Silver 65163  Jay Dixon Marni, Lilly & Mera Dixon (54.0
DNC)

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

54.0
DNC

47.0 54.0
DNC

371.0 317.0

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Sonic Gold 71053 HISC Ian Dobson Ted Dobson 1 1.0

2 Anna Gold 71038 Netley Ben McGrane Evie McGrane 2 2.0

3 Little Miss Chatterbox Gold 70573 Welton SC Will Crocker Isabele Crocker 3 3.0

4 Marmalade Gold 70142 SSSC Matthew McGovern Louis McGovern 4 4.0

5 Little Hot Milk Gold 70960 Avon SC Barnaby & Blaise Kemp James Kemp 5 5.0

6 Lamborbeanie Gold 71013 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Phil Smith Lucy Smith 6 6.0

7 Stop Looking Gold 70616 SCYC James Budd Evie Budd 7 7.0

8 Renaissance Gold IRL69659 National YC Thomas Chaix Alayna Chaix 8 8.0

9 Revenge of the Smurfs Gold 70832 Netley SC James Stewart Lili Stewart 9 9.0

10 Octopus Gold 70570 Port Dinorwic SC Tim Hall Molly, Benji & Oscar Hall 10 10.0

11 Hummingbird Gold 70587 Netley SC Leighton King Penny King 11 11.0

12 AAAB Gold 70613 Dovestone Saing Club Alex Beach Amelia & Alfie Beach 12 12.0

13 Crackerjack Gold 70703 SCYC Guy Jackson Oscar Jackson 13 13.0

14 Wave Catcher Too Gold 70922 HISC Toby Wincer Molly & Hedley Wincer 14 14.0

15 Poseidon Silver 70072 Spinnaker Nicola Noble Ernie, Abel & Mimi 15 15.0

16 Baby Grey Boat Gold 70893 Staunton Harold SC Becky Priest Ella Saunders 16 16.0

17 Simply Gorgeous Gold 69912 Port Dinorwic SC Alistair Dickson Holly Dickson 17 17.0

18 One for two Silver 7101 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Oliver Smith Naomi Smith 18 18.0

19 Donut Gold 70916 Itchenor Richard Searle Rupert Searle 19 19.0

20 Dotty Silver 69123 Derwent Reservoir Neil Baker Ffion Baker 20 20.0

21 Surfs Up Gold 70972 Reading SC Jewels Vass  21 21.0

22 Ruby Papa Gold 70721 Dalgety Bay SC Ellie Marks Clara Marks/ J P Marks 22 22.0

23 Mischief Gold 70806 SCYC Tom Crompton Theo Crompton 23 23.0

24 Starlord Silver 70324 Ullswater Yacht Club Justin Denny Beatrice, Genevieve & Felix Denny 24 24.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

25 Aeolus Silver 70163 Chichester YC Jenny Fletcher Ellie Fletcher 25 25.0

26 Freedom Silver 56953 West Lancs Yacht Club Nicola White Sinclair Bessie White / George Arthur 26 26.0

27 Shelly Gold 70182 Burghfield SC James Date Meris & Emilia Date 27 27.0

28 Ripples Gold 70915 Barnt Green SC Steve & Nicola Cumley Thomas,Harry & Emma Cumley 28 28.0

29 Zarya Gold 69929 Staunton Harold SC Alan Bennett Isabelle Fletcher 29 29.0

30 Captain Underpants Silver 70724 Netley SC Eluned Stewart Rhys Stewart 30 30.0

31 Fireflash Gold 70719 RNIYC Jane Kearney Freddie & Elliott Kearney 31 31.0

32 Squirt Silver 70513 Reading SC Ron Vass  32 32.0

33 Pocket Rocket Silver IRL70001 Tralee Bay SC / Restronget Ben Chaix Felix Chaix 33 33.0

34 Racing Demon Silver 70816 SCYC Neil Leach Tom & Arthur Leach 34 34.0

35 Blue Belle Silver 70582 SCYC Hawkins Family  35 35.0

36 Odyssea Silver 70857  Seb Mitton Leo Mitton 36 36.0

37 Norbert Silver 39508 SCYC Teddy Sproston & Toby Hodges  37 37.0

38 Shove Too Silver 66918 SCYC Phoebe Hodges Hannah Casey 38 38.0

39 Peanut Silver 70713 Itchenor Lucy Searle Rosie Searle 39 39.5

39 Crazy Cat Silver 70002 SCYC Poppy Lucas Henry / Jack Lucas 39 39.5

41 Blue Babe Silver 69262 SCYC Wilfred Chantler Callum Chantler 41 41.0

42 Chickaletta Silver 56985 Blackpool & Fleetwood Malcolm Marsden Alex Robinson 42 42.0

43 TNT Silver 67933 SCYC Elliott Sproston Rose & Tova Sproston/ Millie Hodges 43 43.0

44 Globits Silver 23109  James Helme Izzy Helme 44 44.0

45 Tango Silver 70240 SCYC Charles Hinton Alex Hinton 45 45.0

46 Thetis Silver 69357 Great Budworth Charleis Merrick James & Louie Merrick 46 46.0

47 Hei Hei Silver 55947 Abersoch Sailing Club Megan Turner  47 47.0

48 Polar Bear Silver 70274 HISC Paul Trail Saoirse Traill 48 48.0

49 Guess the movie Silver 69876 Burton SC Jake Sowerby Alistair Casey DNF 50.0

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Sonic Gold 71053 HISC Ian Dobson Ted Dobson 1 1.0

2 Hummingbird Gold 70587 Netley SC Leighton King Penny King 2 2.0

3 Anna Gold 71038 Netley Ben McGrane Evie McGrane 3 3.0

4 Little Miss Chatterbox Gold 70573 Welton SC Will Crocker Isabele Crocker 4 4.0

5 Octopus Gold 70570 Port Dinorwic SC Tim Hall Molly, Benji & Oscar Hall 5 5.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

6 Stop Looking Gold 70616 SCYC James Budd Evie Budd 6 6.0

7 Lamborbeanie Gold 71013 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Phil Smith Lucy Smith 7 7.0

8 Revenge of the Smurfs Gold 70832 Netley SC James Stewart Lili Stewart 8 8.0

9 Baby Grey Boat Gold 70893 Staunton Harold SC Becky Priest Ella Saunders 9 9.0

10 Donut Gold 70916 Itchenor Richard Searle Rupert Searle 10 10.0

11 Marmalade Gold 70142 SSSC Matthew McGovern Louis McGovern 11 11.0

12 Renaissance Gold IRL69659 National YC Thomas Chaix Alayna Chaix 12 12.0

13 Wave Catcher Too Gold 70922 HISC Toby Wincer Molly & Hedley Wincer 13 13.0

14 Shelly Gold 70182 Burghfield SC James Date Meris & Emilia Date 14 14.0

15 Ripples Gold 70915 Barnt Green SC Steve & Nicola Cumley Thomas,Harry & Emma Cumley 15 15.0

16 Zarya Gold 69929 Staunton Harold SC Alan Bennett Isabelle Fletcher 16 16.0

17 Poseidon Silver 70072 Spinnaker Nicola Noble Ernie, Abel & Mimi 17 17.0

18 Crackerjack Gold 70703 SCYC Guy Jackson Oscar Jackson 18 18.0

19 Ruby Papa Gold 70721 Dalgety Bay SC Ellie Marks Clara Marks/ J P Marks 19 19.0

20 Mischief Gold 70806 SCYC Tom Crompton Theo Crompton 20 20.0

21 Captain Underpants Silver 70724 Netley SC Eluned Stewart Rhys Stewart 21 21.0

22 Surfs Up Gold 70972 Reading SC Jewels Vass  22 22.0

23 Fireflash Gold 70719 RNIYC Jane Kearney Freddie & Elliott Kearney 23 23.0

24 Dotty Silver 69123 Derwent Reservoir Neil Baker Ffion Baker 24 24.0

25 Aeolus Silver 70163 Chichester YC Jenny Fletcher Ellie Fletcher 25 25.0

26 Little Hot Milk Gold 70960 Avon SC Barnaby & Blaise Kemp James Kemp 26 26.0

27 AAAB Gold 70613 Dovestone Saing Club Alex Beach Amelia & Alfie Beach 27 27.0

28 One for two Silver 7101 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Oliver Smith Naomi Smith 28 28.0

29 Freedom Silver 56953 West Lancs Yacht Club Nicola White Sinclair Bessie White / George Arthur 29 29.0

30 Racing Demon Silver 70816 SCYC Neil Leach Tom & Arthur Leach 30 30.0

31 Starlord Silver 70324 Ullswater Yacht Club Justin Denny Beatrice, Genevieve & Felix Denny 31 31.5

31 Peanut Silver 70713 Itchenor Lucy Searle Rosie Searle 31 31.5

33 Simply Gorgeous Gold 69912 Port Dinorwic SC Alistair Dickson Holly Dickson 33 33.0

34 Norbert Silver 39508 SCYC Teddy Sproston & Toby Hodges  34 34.0

35 Pocket Rocket Silver IRL70001 Tralee Bay SC / Restronget Ben Chaix Felix Chaix 35 35.0

36 Shove Too Silver 66918 SCYC Phoebe Hodges Hannah Casey 36 36.0

37 Squirt Silver 70513 Reading SC Ron Vass  37 37.0

38 Odyssea Silver 70857  Seb Mitton Leo Mitton 38 38.0

39 Guess the movie Silver 69876 Burton SC Jake Sowerby Alistair Casey 39 39.0

40 Polar Bear Silver 70274 HISC Paul Trail Saoirse Traill 40 40.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

41 Chickaletta Silver 56985 Blackpool & Fleetwood Malcolm Marsden Alex Robinson 41 41.0

42 Blue Belle Silver 70582 SCYC Hawkins Family  42 42.0

43 Globits Silver 23109  James Helme Izzy Helme 43 43.0

44 Hei Hei Silver 55947 Abersoch Sailing Club Megan Turner  44 44.0

45 TNT Silver 67933 SCYC Elliott Sproston Rose & Tova Sproston/ Millie Hodges 45 45.0

46 Crazy Cat Silver 70002 SCYC Poppy Lucas Henry / Jack Lucas 46 46.0

47 Tango Silver 70240 SCYC Charles Hinton Alex Hinton 47 47.0

48 Thetis Silver 69357 Great Budworth Charleis Merrick James & Louie Merrick 48 48.0

49 Blue Babe Silver 69262 SCYC Wilfred Chantler Callum Chantler DNS 50.0

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Anna Gold 71038 Netley Ben McGrane Evie McGrane 1 1.0

2 Marmalade Gold 70142 SSSC Matthew McGovern Louis McGovern 2 2.0

3 Little Miss Chatterbox Gold 70573 Welton SC Will Crocker Isabele Crocker 3 3.0

4 Lamborbeanie Gold 71013 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Phil Smith Lucy Smith 4 4.0

5 Ruby Papa Gold 70721 Dalgety Bay SC Ellie Marks Clara Marks/ J P Marks 5 5.0

6 Shelly Gold 70182 Burghfield SC James Date Meris & Emilia Date 6 6.0

7 Stop Looking Gold 70616 SCYC James Budd Evie Budd 7 7.0

8 Sonic Gold 71053 HISC Ian Dobson Ted Dobson 8 8.0

9 Mischief Gold 70806 SCYC Tom Crompton Theo Crompton 9 9.0

10 Simply Gorgeous Gold 69912 Port Dinorwic SC Alistair Dickson Holly Dickson 10 10.0

11 Revenge of the Smurfs Gold 70832 Netley SC James Stewart Lili Stewart 11 11.0

12 Baby Grey Boat Gold 70893 Staunton Harold SC Becky Priest Ella Saunders 12 12.0

13 Elsa Gold 70987 Netley SC Roz McGrane Keira McGrane 13 13.0

14 Hummingbird Gold 70587 Netley SC Leighton King Penny King 14 14.0

15 Crackerjack Gold 70703 SCYC Guy Jackson Oscar Jackson 15 15.0

16 Fireflash Gold 70719 RNIYC Jane Kearney Freddie & Elliott Kearney 16 16.0

17 Octopus Gold 70570 Port Dinorwic SC Tim Hall Molly, Benji & Oscar Hall 17 17.0

18 Wave Catcher Too Gold 70922 HISC Toby Wincer Molly & Hedley Wincer 18 18.0

19 Surfs Up Gold 70972 Reading SC Jewels Vass  19 19.0

20 Dotty Silver 69123 Derwent Reservoir Neil Baker Ffion Baker 20 20.0

21 Renaissance Gold IRL69659 National YC Thomas Chaix Alayna Chaix 21 21.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

22 Donut Gold 70916 Itchenor Richard Searle Rupert Searle 22 22.0

23 Racing Demon Silver 70816 SCYC Neil Leach Tom & Arthur Leach 23 23.0

24 Starlord Silver 70324 Ullswater Yacht Club Justin Denny Beatrice, Genevieve & Felix Denny 24 24.0

25 Blue Belle Silver 70582 SCYC Hawkins Family  25 25.0

26 Zarya Gold 69929 Staunton Harold SC Alan Bennett Isabelle Fletcher 26 26.0

27 Freedom Silver 56953 West Lancs Yacht Club Nicola White Sinclair Bessie White / George Arthur 27 27.0

28 Aeolus Silver 70163 Chichester YC Jenny Fletcher Ellie Fletcher 28 28.0

29 Ripples Gold 70915 Barnt Green SC Steve & Nicola Cumley Thomas,Harry & Emma Cumley 29 29.0

30 One for two Silver 7101 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Oliver Smith Naomi Smith 30 30.0

31 Peanut Silver 70713 Itchenor Lucy Searle Rosie Searle 31 31.0

32 Captain Underpants Silver 70724 Netley SC Eluned Stewart Rhys Stewart 32 32.0

33 Pocket Rocket Silver IRL70001 Tralee Bay SC / Restronget Ben Chaix Felix Chaix 33 33.0

34 Chickaletta Silver 56985 Blackpool & Fleetwood Malcolm Marsden Alex Robinson 34 34.0

35 Squirt Silver 70513 Reading SC Ron Vass  35 35.0

36 Shove Too Silver 66918 SCYC Phoebe Hodges Hannah Casey 36 36.0

37 Norbert Silver 39508 SCYC Teddy Sproston & Toby Hodges  37 37.0

38 Odyssea Silver 70857  Seb Mitton Leo Mitton 38 38.0

39 Wind Whisperer Silver 70639  Alfred Cary  39 39.0

40 Polar Bear Silver 70274 HISC Paul Trail Saoirse Traill 40 40.0

41 Hei Hei Silver 55947 Abersoch Sailing Club Megan Turner  41 41.0

42 TNT Silver 67933 SCYC Elliott Sproston Rose & Tova Sproston/ Millie Hodges 42 42.0

43 Globits Silver 23109  James Helme Izzy Helme 43 43.0

44 Savage Tik Tok Silver 33634  Archie Speirs  44 44.0

45 Tango Silver 70240 SCYC Charles Hinton Alex Hinton 45 45.0

46 Thetis Silver 69357 Great Budworth Charleis Merrick James & Louie Merrick 46 46.0

47 Guess the movie Silver 69876 Burton SC Jake Sowerby Alistair Casey 47 47.0

48 Little Hot Milk Gold 70960 Avon SC Barnaby & Blaise Kemp James Kemp DSQ 51.0

48 Crazy Cat Silver 70002 SCYC Poppy Lucas Henry / Jack Lucas NSC 51.0

48 Blue Babe Silver 69262 SCYC Wilfred Chantler Callum Chantler NSC 51.0

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Little Miss Chatterbox Gold 70573 Welton SC Will Crocker Isabele Crocker 1 1.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

2 Stop Looking Gold 70616 SCYC James Budd Evie Budd 2 2.0

3 Anna Gold 71038 Netley Ben McGrane Evie McGrane 3 3.0

4 Sonic Gold 71053 HISC Ian Dobson Ted Dobson 4 4.0

5 Hummingbird Gold 70587 Netley SC Leighton King Penny King 5 5.0

6 Ruby Papa Gold 70721 Dalgety Bay SC Ellie Marks Clara Marks/ J P Marks 6 6.0

7 Baby Grey Boat Gold 70893 Staunton Harold SC Becky Priest Ella Saunders 7 7.0

8 Simply Gorgeous Gold 69912 Port Dinorwic SC Alistair Dickson Holly Dickson 8 8.0

9 Marmalade Gold 70142 SSSC Matthew McGovern Louis McGovern 9 9.0

10 Wave Catcher Too Gold 70922 HISC Toby Wincer Molly & Hedley Wincer 10 10.0

11 Shelly Gold 70182 Burghfield SC James Date Meris & Emilia Date 11 11.0

12 Lamborbeanie Gold 71013 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Phil Smith Lucy Smith 12 12.0

13 Donut Gold 70916 Itchenor Richard Searle Rupert Searle 13 13.0

14 Elsa Gold 70987 Netley SC Roz McGrane Keira McGrane 14 14.0

15 Renaissance Gold IRL69659 National YC Thomas Chaix Alayna Chaix 15 15.0

16 Fireflash Gold 70719 RNIYC Jane Kearney Freddie & Elliott Kearney 16 16.0

17 Zarya Gold 69929 Staunton Harold SC Alan Bennett Isabelle Fletcher 17 17.0

18 Mischief Gold 70806 SCYC Tom Crompton Theo Crompton 18 18.0

19 Crackerjack Gold 70703 SCYC Guy Jackson Oscar Jackson 19 19.0

20 Revenge of the Smurfs Gold 70832 Netley SC James Stewart Lili Stewart 20 20.0

21 AAAB Gold 70613 Dovestone Saing Club Alex Beach Amelia & Alfie Beach 21 21.0

22 Aeolus Silver 70163 Chichester YC Jenny Fletcher Ellie Fletcher 22 22.0

23 Poseidon Silver 70072 Spinnaker Nicola Noble Ernie, Abel & Mimi 23 23.0

24 Freedom Silver 56953 West Lancs Yacht Club Nicola White Sinclair Bessie White / George Arthur 24 24.0

25 Little Hot Milk Gold 70960 Avon SC Barnaby & Blaise Kemp James Kemp 25 25.0

26 Peanut Silver 70713 Itchenor Lucy Searle Rosie Searle 26 26.0

27 Octopus Gold 70570 Port Dinorwic SC Tim Hall Molly, Benji & Oscar Hall 27 27.0

28 Ripples Gold 70915 Barnt Green SC Steve & Nicola Cumley Thomas,Harry & Emma Cumley 28 28.0

29 Dotty Silver 69123 Derwent Reservoir Neil Baker Ffion Baker 29 29.0

30 Surfs Up Gold 70972 Reading SC Jewels Vass  30 30.0

31 Captain Underpants Silver 70724 Netley SC Eluned Stewart Rhys Stewart 31 31.0

32 One for two Silver 7101 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Oliver Smith Naomi Smith 32 32.0

33 Racing Demon Silver 70816 SCYC Neil Leach Tom & Arthur Leach 33 33.0

34 Blue Belle Silver 70582 SCYC Hawkins Family  34 34.0

35 Squirt Silver 70513 Reading SC Ron Vass  35 35.0

36 Pocket Rocket Silver IRL70001 Tralee Bay SC / Restronget Ben Chaix Felix Chaix 36 36.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

37 Shove Too Silver 66918 SCYC Phoebe Hodges Hannah Casey 37 37.0

38 Chickaletta Silver 56985 Blackpool & Fleetwood Malcolm Marsden Alex Robinson 38 38.0

39 Globits Silver 23109  James Helme Izzy Helme 39 39.0

40 Odyssea Silver 70857  Seb Mitton Leo Mitton 40 40.0

41 Norbert Silver 39508 SCYC Teddy Sproston & Toby Hodges  41 41.0

42 Starlord Silver 70324 Ullswater Yacht Club Justin Denny Beatrice, Genevieve & Felix Denny 42 42.0

43 TNT Silver 67933 SCYC Elliott Sproston Rose & Tova Sproston/ Millie Hodges 43 43.0

44 Polar Bear Silver 70274 HISC Paul Trail Saoirse Traill 44 44.0

45 Blue Babe Silver 69262 SCYC Wilfred Chantler Callum Chantler 45 45.0

46 Tango Silver 70240 SCYC Charles Hinton Alex Hinton 46 46.0

47 Hei Hei Silver 55947 Abersoch Sailing Club Megan Turner  47 47.0

48 Thetis Silver 69357 Great Budworth Charleis Merrick James & Louie Merrick 48 48.0

49 Crazy Cat Silver 70002 SCYC Poppy Lucas Henry / Jack Lucas 49 49.0

R5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Anna Gold 71038 Netley Ben McGrane Evie McGrane 1 1.0

2 Sonic Gold 71053 HISC Ian Dobson Ted Dobson 2 2.0

3 Marmalade Gold 70142 SSSC Matthew McGovern Louis McGovern 3 3.0

4 Stop Looking Gold 70616 SCYC James Budd Evie Budd 4 4.0

5 Little Miss Chatterbox Gold 70573 Welton SC Will Crocker Isabele Crocker 5 5.0

6 Lamborbeanie Gold 71013 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Phil Smith Lucy Smith 6 6.0

7 Shelly Gold 70182 Burghfield SC James Date Meris & Emilia Date 7 7.0

8 Elsa Gold 70987 Netley SC Roz McGrane Keira McGrane 8 8.0

9 Ripples Gold 70915 Barnt Green SC Steve & Nicola Cumley Thomas,Harry & Emma Cumley 9 9.0

10 Simply Gorgeous Gold 69912 Port Dinorwic SC Alistair Dickson Holly Dickson 10 10.0

11 Renaissance Gold IRL69659 National YC Thomas Chaix Alayna Chaix 11 11.0

12 Ruby Papa Gold 70721 Dalgety Bay SC Ellie Marks Clara Marks/ J P Marks 12 12.0

13 Baby Grey Boat Gold 70893 Staunton Harold SC Becky Priest Ella Saunders 13 13.0

14 Wave Catcher Too Gold 70922 HISC Toby Wincer Molly & Hedley Wincer 14 14.0

15 Donut Gold 70916 Itchenor Richard Searle Rupert Searle 15 15.0

16 Freedom Silver 56953 West Lancs Yacht Club Nicola White Sinclair Bessie White / George Arthur 16 16.0

17 Zarya Gold 69929 Staunton Harold SC Alan Bennett Isabelle Fletcher 17 17.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

18 Hummingbird Gold 70587 Netley SC Leighton King Penny King 18 18.0

19 Surfs Up Gold 70972 Reading SC Jewels Vass  19 19.0

20 AAAB Gold 70613 Dovestone Saing Club Alex Beach Amelia & Alfie Beach 20 20.0

21 Revenge of the Smurfs Gold 70832 Netley SC James Stewart Lili Stewart 21 21.0

22 Little Hot Milk Gold 70960 Avon SC Barnaby & Blaise Kemp James Kemp 22 22.0

23 Captain Underpants Silver 70724 Netley SC Eluned Stewart Rhys Stewart 23 23.0

24 Aeolus Silver 70163 Chichester YC Jenny Fletcher Ellie Fletcher 24 24.0

25 Racing Demon Silver 70816 SCYC Neil Leach Tom & Arthur Leach 25 25.0

26 Starlord Silver 70324 Ullswater Yacht Club Justin Denny Beatrice, Genevieve & Felix Denny 26 26.0

27 One for two Silver 7101 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Oliver Smith Naomi Smith 27 27.0

28 Blue Belle Silver 70582 SCYC Hawkins Family  28 28.0

29 Chickaletta Silver 56985 Blackpool & Fleetwood Malcolm Marsden Alex Robinson 29 29.0

30 TNT Silver 67933 SCYC Elliott Sproston Rose & Tova Sproston/ Millie Hodges 30 30.0

31 Peanut Silver 70713 Itchenor Lucy Searle Rosie Searle 31 31.0

32 Norbert Silver 39508 SCYC Teddy Sproston & Toby Hodges  32 32.0

33 Pocket Rocket Silver IRL70001 Tralee Bay SC / Restronget Ben Chaix Felix Chaix 33 33.0

34 Shove Too Silver 66918 SCYC Phoebe Hodges Hannah Casey 34 34.0

35 Crazy Cat Silver 70002 SCYC Poppy Lucas Henry / Jack Lucas 35 35.0

36 Globits Silver 23109  James Helme Izzy Helme 36 36.0

37 Squirt Silver 70513 Reading SC Ron Vass  37 37.0

38 Polar Bear Silver 70274 HISC Paul Trail Saoirse Traill 38 38.0

39 Blue Babe Silver 69262 SCYC Wilfred Chantler Callum Chantler 39 39.0

40 Odyssea Silver 70857  Seb Mitton Leo Mitton 40 40.0

41 Thetis Silver 69357 Great Budworth Charleis Merrick James & Louie Merrick 41 41.0

42 Tango Silver 70240 SCYC Charles Hinton Alex Hinton 42 42.0

43 Hei Hei Silver 55947 Abersoch Sailing Club Megan Turner  43 43.0

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Anna Gold 71038 Netley Ben McGrane Evie McGrane 1 1.0

2 Marmalade Gold 70142 SSSC Matthew McGovern Louis McGovern 2 2.0

3 Sonic Gold 71053 HISC Ian Dobson Ted Dobson 3 3.0

4 Lamborbeanie Gold 71013 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Phil Smith Lucy Smith 4 4.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

5 AAAB Gold 70613 Dovestone Saing Club Alex Beach Amelia & Alfie Beach 5 5.0

6 Little Miss Chatterbox Gold 70573 Welton SC Will Crocker Isabele Crocker 6 6.0

7 Hummingbird Gold 70587 Netley SC Leighton King Penny King 7 7.0

8 Revenge of the Smurfs Gold 70832 Netley SC James Stewart Lili Stewart 8 8.0

9 Wave Catcher Too Gold 70922 HISC Toby Wincer Molly & Hedley Wincer 9 9.0

10 Simply Gorgeous Gold 69912 Port Dinorwic SC Alistair Dickson Holly Dickson 10 10.0

11 Octopus Gold 70570 Port Dinorwic SC Tim Hall Molly, Benji & Oscar Hall 11 11.0

12 Baby Grey Boat Gold 70893 Staunton Harold SC Becky Priest Ella Saunders 12 12.0

13 Stop Looking Gold 70616 SCYC James Budd Evie Budd 13 13.0

14 Renaissance Gold IRL69659 National YC Thomas Chaix Alayna Chaix 14 14.0

15 Donut Gold 70916 Itchenor Richard Searle Rupert Searle 15 15.0

16 Ripples Gold 70915 Barnt Green SC Steve & Nicola Cumley Thomas,Harry & Emma Cumley 16 16.0

17 Surfs Up Gold 70972 Reading SC Jewels Vass  17 17.0

18 Shelly Gold 70182 Burghfield SC James Date Meris & Emilia Date 18 18.0

19 One for two Silver 7101 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Oliver Smith Naomi Smith 19 19.0

20 Fireflash Gold 70719 RNIYC Jane Kearney Freddie & Elliott Kearney 20 20.0

21 Elsa Gold 70987 Netley SC Roz McGrane Keira McGrane 21 21.0

22 Zarya Gold 69929 Staunton Harold SC Alan Bennett Isabelle Fletcher 22 22.0

23 Peanut Silver 70713 Itchenor Lucy Searle Rosie Searle 23 23.0

24 Aeolus Silver 70163 Chichester YC Jenny Fletcher Ellie Fletcher 24 24.0

25 Blue Belle Silver 70582 SCYC Hawkins Family  25 25.0

26 Starlord Silver 70324 Ullswater Yacht Club Justin Denny Beatrice, Genevieve & Felix Denny 26 26.0

27 Little Hot Milk Gold 70960 Avon SC Barnaby & Blaise Kemp James Kemp 27 27.0

28 Captain Underpants Silver 70724 Netley SC Eluned Stewart Rhys Stewart 28 28.0

29 Crackerjack Gold 70703 SCYC Guy Jackson Oscar Jackson 29 29.0

30 Ruby Papa Gold 70721 Dalgety Bay SC Ellie Marks Clara Marks/ J P Marks 30 30.0

31 Mischief Gold 70806 SCYC Tom Crompton Theo Crompton 31 31.0

32 Poseidon Silver 70072 Spinnaker Nicola Noble Ernie, Abel & Mimi 32 32.0

33 Dotty Silver 69123 Derwent Reservoir Neil Baker Ffion Baker 33 33.0

34 Odyssea Silver 70857  Seb Mitton Leo Mitton 34 34.0

35 Racing Demon Silver 70816 SCYC Neil Leach Tom & Arthur Leach 35 35.0

36 Norbert Silver 39508 SCYC Teddy Sproston & Toby Hodges  36 36.0

37 Freedom Silver 56953 West Lancs Yacht Club Nicola White Sinclair Bessie White / George Arthur 37 37.0

38 Pocket Rocket Silver IRL70001 Tralee Bay SC / Restronget Ben Chaix Felix Chaix 38 38.0

39 Squirt Silver 70513 Reading SC Ron Vass  39 39.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

40 Chickaletta Silver 56985 Blackpool & Fleetwood Malcolm Marsden Alex Robinson 40 40.0

41 Polar Bear Silver 70274 HISC Paul Trail Saoirse Traill 41 41.0

42 Crazy Cat Silver 70002 SCYC Poppy Lucas Henry / Jack Lucas 42 42.0

43 Savage Tik Tok Silver 33634  Archie Speirs  43 43.0

44 Globits Silver 23109  James Helme Izzy Helme 44 44.0

45 Shove Too Silver 66918 SCYC Phoebe Hodges Hannah Casey 45 45.0

46 TNT Silver 67933 SCYC Elliott Sproston Rose & Tova Sproston/ Millie Hodges 46 46.0

47 Joebelabambam Silver 65163  Jay Dixon Marni, Lilly & Mera Dixon 47 47.0

48 Thetis Silver 69357 Great Budworth Charleis Merrick James & Louie Merrick 48 48.0

49 Hei Hei Silver 55947 Abersoch Sailing Club Megan Turner  49 49.0

50 Blue Babe Silver 69262 SCYC Wilfred Chantler Callum Chantler 50 50.0

51 Guess the movie Silver 69876 Burton SC Jake Sowerby Alistair Casey 51 51.0

52 Wind Whisperer Silver 70639  Alfred Cary  NSC 53.0

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

1 Lamborbeanie Gold 71013 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Phil Smith Lucy Smith 1 1.0

2 Little Miss Chatterbox Gold 70573 Welton SC Will Crocker Isabele Crocker 2 2.0

3 Anna Gold 71038 Netley Ben McGrane Evie McGrane 3 3.0

4 Renaissance Gold IRL69659 National YC Thomas Chaix Alayna Chaix 4 4.0

5 Sonic Gold 71053 HISC Ian Dobson Ted Dobson 5 5.0

6 Elsa Gold 70987 Netley SC Roz McGrane Keira McGrane 6 6.0

7 Crackerjack Gold 70703 SCYC Guy Jackson Oscar Jackson 7 7.0

8 Stop Looking Gold 70616 SCYC James Budd Evie Budd 8 8.0

9 Poseidon Silver 70072 Spinnaker Nicola Noble Ernie, Abel & Mimi 9 9.0

10 Marmalade Gold 70142 SSSC Matthew McGovern Louis McGovern 10 10.0

11 Hummingbird Gold 70587 Netley SC Leighton King Penny King 11 11.0

12 Simply Gorgeous Gold 69912 Port Dinorwic SC Alistair Dickson Holly Dickson 12 12.0

13 Wave Catcher Too Gold 70922 HISC Toby Wincer Molly & Hedley Wincer 13 13.0

14 Shelly Gold 70182 Burghfield SC James Date Meris & Emilia Date 14 14.0

15 Little Hot Milk Gold 70960 Avon SC Barnaby & Blaise Kemp James Kemp 15 15.0

16 Revenge of the Smurfs Gold 70832 Netley SC James Stewart Lili Stewart 16 16.0

17 Baby Grey Boat Gold 70893 Staunton Harold SC Becky Priest Ella Saunders 17 17.0



Rank Boat Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName Place Points

18 Octopus Gold 70570 Port Dinorwic SC Tim Hall Molly, Benji & Oscar Hall 18 18.0

19 AAAB Gold 70613 Dovestone Saing Club Alex Beach Amelia & Alfie Beach 19 19.0

20 Dotty Silver 69123 Derwent Reservoir Neil Baker Ffion Baker 20 20.0

21 Ripples Gold 70915 Barnt Green SC Steve & Nicola Cumley Thomas,Harry & Emma Cumley 21 21.0

22 One for two Silver 7101 Bassenthwaite Sailing Club Oliver Smith Naomi Smith 22 22.0

23 Aeolus Silver 70163 Chichester YC Jenny Fletcher Ellie Fletcher 23 23.0

24 Starlord Silver 70324 Ullswater Yacht Club Justin Denny Beatrice, Genevieve & Felix Denny 24 24.0

25 Surfs Up Gold 70972 Reading SC Jewels Vass  25 25.0

26 Donut Gold 70916 Itchenor Richard Searle Rupert Searle 26 26.0

27 Peanut Silver 70713 Itchenor Lucy Searle Rosie Searle 27 27.0

28 Ruby Papa Gold 70721 Dalgety Bay SC Ellie Marks Clara Marks/ J P Marks 28 28.0

29 Racing Demon Silver 70816 SCYC Neil Leach Tom & Arthur Leach 29 29.0

30 Mischief Gold 70806 SCYC Tom Crompton Theo Crompton 30 30.0

31 Captain Underpants Silver 70724 Netley SC Eluned Stewart Rhys Stewart 31 31.0

32 Chickaletta Silver 56985 Blackpool & Fleetwood Malcolm Marsden Alex Robinson 32 32.0

33 Fireflash Gold 70719 RNIYC Jane Kearney Freddie & Elliott Kearney 33 33.0

34 Zarya Gold 69929 Staunton Harold SC Alan Bennett Isabelle Fletcher 34 34.0

35 Squirt Silver 70513 Reading SC Ron Vass  35 35.0

36 Wind Whisperer Silver 70639  Alfred Cary  36 36.0

37 Pocket Rocket Silver IRL70001 Tralee Bay SC / Restronget Ben Chaix Felix Chaix 37 37.0

38 Globits Silver 23109  James Helme Izzy Helme 38 38.0

39 Odyssea Silver 70857  Seb Mitton Leo Mitton 39 39.0

40 Norbert Silver 39508 SCYC Teddy Sproston & Toby Hodges  40 40.0

41 Crazy Cat Silver 70002 SCYC Poppy Lucas Henry / Jack Lucas 41 41.0

42 TNT Silver 67933 SCYC Elliott Sproston Rose & Tova Sproston/ Millie Hodges 42 42.0

43 Freedom Silver 56953 West Lancs Yacht Club Nicola White Sinclair Bessie White / George Arthur 43 43.0

44 Shove Too Silver 66918 SCYC Phoebe Hodges Hannah Casey 44 44.0

45 Polar Bear Silver 70274 HISC Paul Trail Saoirse Traill 45 45.0

46 Hei Hei Silver 55947 Abersoch Sailing Club Megan Turner  46 46.0

47 Blue Belle Silver 70582 SCYC Hawkins Family  47 47.0

48 Thetis Silver 69357 Great Budworth Charleis Merrick James & Louie Merrick 48 48.0

49 Guess the movie Silver 69876 Burton SC Jake Sowerby Alistair Casey 49 49.0

50 Blue Babe Silver 69262 SCYC Wilfred Chantler Callum Chantler 634 50.0
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